Time

12.00
12.10
12.20
12.30

12.40
12.55

13.10
13.20
13.30
1340

13545
13250
13.55
14:00

14310
1420

14:30
14%4'5

15.00
15710

15.25
15.30

15240
15:50

16.00
16-10
16-20

16.30
16.45

CELTIC GAMES 2017 TIMETABLE

Event

80m! Hurdles

100m| Hurdles
100m| Hurdles
110miHurdles

1500m|S/C
2000m!S/C

400m
400m!Invitation
400m
400m!Invitation

100m
100m
100milnvitation
100milnvitation

800m
800m

3000m
3000m

400miHurdles
400miHurdles

200m
200m

1500m
1500m

4x100m/ Relay,
4x100mRelay,
4x100m/Relay,

4x400m
4x400m

Age Group

U1'6/Girls
U1'8iIWomen
U1'61Boys
Ui18iMen

U1'8iWoemen
Uil8iMien

U18\Women
OpenWoemen
U188 Men
OpeniMen

U18\Women
U1'6:Boys, U18i Men
OpenWoemen
OpeniMen

UA'SAWWomen
UA'6IBoys Uid8iIVIen

U18IWoemen
UA'8iMen

U18iWomen
U1'8iMen

Wakes (Wem

UT6IGilISTUASAWoemen

Ui8iMien

U1'6, Giils; U18:Women

U1'8IWoemen
Ui18ivien
U1'6iMixed

U1'8iWomen
U18ivMen

/
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Time

11.00
11.00

11.30
12.00
12.30

13.00
13.00

13:30
1400
14.30
14230
14230
1500
1'5230
15230
16:1'S

Athletics
Ireland

Event

Hammer
Pole Vault

Long Jump
Hammer
Longliump

Pole}\Vault:
Discus

Tripleliump
Shot/Putt
Javelin
Thiplelump
Highplump
Shot Putt
Javelin
Highflump

IS

Age Group

Uil8iMen
U18iWomen

U118 Woemen
U1'8iWoemen
U1'61Boys, U18 IMen

U18iMien
Ui1'8 Men

U18iMen

U18iWoemen
U1'6:Boys, U18 Men
U18iWoemen

Ui18iMen

U1'6:Boys; U18 Men
U18iWomen

U1'6'Girls, U18 Women
U16 Girls, U18 ' Women



