## **CELTIC GAMES 2017 TIMETABLE**



	CENTER					
	Time	Event	Age Group	Time	Event	Age Group
	12.00 12.10 12.20	80m Hurdles 100m Hurdles 100m Hurdles	U16 Girls U18 Women U16 Boys	11.00 11.00	Hammer Pole Vault	U18 Men U18 Women
	12.30	110m Hurdles	U18 Men	11.30	Long Jump	U18 Women
	12.40 12.55	1500m S/C 2000m S/C	U18 Women U18 Men	12.00	Hammer	U18 Women
	13.10	400m	U18 Women	12.30	Long Jump	U16 Boys, U18 Men
	13.20 13.30	400m Invitation 400m	Open Women U18 Men	13.00 13.00	Pole Vault Discus	U18 Men U18 Men
	13.40	400m Invitation	Open Men	13.30	Triple Jump	U18 Men
	13.45 13.50 13.55	100m 100m 100m Invitation	U18 Women U16 Boys, U18 Men Open Women	14.00	Shot Putt	U18 Women
	14.00	100m Invitation	Open Men	14.30	Javelin	U16 Boys, U18 Men
	14.10 14.20	800m 800m	U18 Women U16 Boys, U18 Men	14.30	Triple Jump	U18 Women
			selfer.	14.30	High Jump	U18 Men
F	14.30 14.45	3000m 3000m	U18 Women U18 Men	15.00	Shot Putt 😐	U16 Boys, U18 Men
łe.	15.00 15.10	400m Hurdles 400m Hurdles	U18 Women U18 Men	15.30	Javelin	U18 Women
	13.10		OTO WELL	15.30	High Jump	U16 Girls, U18 Women
	15.25 15.30	200m 200m	U18 Men U16 Girls, U18 Women	16.15	Discus	U16 Girls, U18 Women
	15.40 15.50	1500m 1500m	U18 Men U16 Girls, U18 Women	1		
	16.00	4x100m Relay	U18 Women			
	16.10 16.20	4x100m Relay	U18 Men	S.	AT 5TH AUG	UST 2017
		4x100m Relay	U16 Mixed	A the latter		
	16.30	4x400m	U18 Women	Ireland <b>IVI</b>	OKION SIA	DIUM ,DUBLIN

U18 Men

16.45

4x400m